## F1400003207

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
	ddress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Bu	usiness Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

700262585697

FILED 14 JUL 30 M 8 56 SECRETARY OF CIVER FALLARESCER, FLORIDA

> RECEIVED 14 JUL 39 MIDIN2

× 07/31/14

Office Use Only

CSC.	. 7 <sup></sup>	n an
CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY		
	ACCOUNT NO.	: I2000000195
	REFERENCE	: 229170 5068414
	AUTHORIZATION	Smelle man
	COST LIMIT	-/ \
ORDER DATE :	July 24, 2014	
ORDER TIME :	4:12 PM	
ORDER NO. :	229170-001	
CUSTOMER NO:	5068414	

## FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: MESKO SPOTTING SERVICE, INC.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO)

ŧ,

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

\_ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

## MESKO SPOTTING SERVICE, INC.

Ð

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

(If nar Delar 2.	ne unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate ware	nam <del>e</del> 3.		ng business	in Flo	orida)
(State	e or country under the law of which it is incorporate					<u>-</u>
4	1/1987	5.	Perpetual			
(Date of incorporation) (I			(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")			
6 _ 5540 I			n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liabil	ity)		
5540	(Principal offic Memorial Rd. Allentown, PA 18104	æ add	ress)		<del></del>	
· ·	(Current mailin	g add	ress)			
	and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: Name:	: (P.C	D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	SECRETAR LELAHAS	14 JUL 3	
Office A	1201 Hays Street ddress:				MA O	EB
	Tallahassee		32301 , Florida		œ	
	(City)		(Zip code)		50	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company **Emily Gray** Asst. Vice President (Registered ager s signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or dir	ectors:	
A. DIRECTORS		
Chairman: Thomas D Mesko		
Address:5540 Memorial Rd		
Allentown PA 18104		
Vice Chairman:		
Address:	······	
David Bond		
Address:		
Allentown, PA 18104		
Director:		
Address:	)	
	ן איז גער דידי איז גער	
B. OFFICERS		30 ILE
Thomas D Mesko President:		
5540 Memorial Rd.	ن ان سر	
Allentown, PA 18104		<u>ு ர</u>
Vice President:		
Address:		
Allentown, PA 18104		
Secretary:		
Address:		
Treasurer:		
Address:		
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the	e application listing additional officers and	1/or directors.
	Bom	
Signature of I The officer or director signing this document (and who is are true and that he or she is aware that false information a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		

13. David Bond, Vice President

٢.,

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

T



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MESKO SPOTTING SERVICE, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTIETH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MESKO SPOTTING SERVICE, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 1987.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.





2148156 8300

141012504 ou may verify this certificate online t corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENTYCATION: 1578258

DATE: 07-30-14